1	State of Arkansas
2	93rd General Assembly
3	Fiscal Session, 2022 SR 1
4	
5	By: Senator Hickey
6	
7	SENATE RESOLUTION
8	FOR A JOINT SESSION OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
9	AND THE SENATE AT 12:30 P.M., MONDAY, FEBRUARY 14,
10	2022, IN THE HOUSE CHAMBER, TO HEAR AN ADDRESS BY THE
11	HONORABLE ASA HUTCHINSON, GOVERNOR OF THE STATE OF
12	ARKANSAS.
13	
14	
15	Subtitle
16	FOR A JOINT SESSION OF THE HOUSE OF
17	REPRESENTATIVES AND THE SENATE AT 12:30
18	P.M., MONDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2022, IN THE
19	HOUSE CHAMBER TO HEAR AN ADDRESS BY THE
20	HONORABLE ASA HUTCHINSON, GOVERNOR OF THE
21	STATE OF ARKANSAS.
22	
23	
24	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE OF THE NINETY-THIRD GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE
25	STATE OF ARKANSAS:
26	
27	THAT the House of Representatives and the Senate shall meet in joint
28	session at 12:30 p.m., Monday, February 14, 2022, in the House Chamber to
29	hear an address by the Honorable Asa Hutchinson, Governor of the State of
30	Arkansas.
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	

